

Ej 252/2021
(WBPS01-000444-2021)

Order No 22
13-03-2025

Today is fixed for filing commission report.

Both sides files hazira.

No commission report is filed today.

Fix matter on 20-06-2025 for filing commission report.

Sd/-

D/C by me

(Judge, 4th Bench)

Sd/-

Judge

(WB 01174)